
70604

70604 Sternengucker -01_21 - PMMG.indd   1 28.01.2021   12:17:17



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION2 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

30 00 8274

30 08 4593

30 62 1797

30 08 4673

30 08 4683

30 21 8360 

30 08 4693

30 07 7610 

30 08 4623 

30 21 3492

30 08 4633 

30 20 1130 

70604 Sternengucker -01_21 - PMMG.indd   2 28.01.2021   12:17:21



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION 3

30 00 8274

30 08 4593

30 62 1797

30 08 4673

30 08 4683

30 21 8360 

30 08 4693

30 07 7610 

30 08 4623 

30 21 3492

30 08 4633 

30 20 1130 

70604 Sternengucker -01_21 - PMMG.indd   3 28.01.2021   12:17:22



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION4

30 65 2504 30 08 464330 06 4170

30 66 1314 30 62 1817 30 62 1827

©
20

20
 g

eo
br

a 
Br

an
ds

tä
tte

r S
tif

tu
ng

 &
 C

o.
 K

G
Br

an
ds

tä
tte

rs
tr.

 2
-1

0 
• 9

05
13

 Z
irn

do
rf

, G
er

m
an

y
N

o.
 3

0 
80

 5
11

6 
    

01
.2

1
10

0%

70604 Sternengucker -01_21 - PMMG.indd   4 28.01.2021   12:17:24




